Solenoid Valve
ESV Series
Engineered for
actuators with
onboard reservoirs
21
Easytork Solenoid Valve (“ESV”)
22

(17)
27
Ordering Codes
Easytork Solenoid Valve
28
Global Headquarters
2505 Metro Blvd, Suite A / B
Maryland Heights, MO 63043
USA
Main Tel: +1-314-266-6880
About
We believe in selling “easy”. Easytork brings differentiating features and benefits to the process control
industry through our focus on innovation and quality. Easytork has been awarded numerous awards
including:
2013 – Arch Grants Recipient
2015 – Accelerate St. Louis
2017 – Frost & Sullivan Product Innovation Award
Prefix Product Type Model Number Coil Attributes ESV Attributes
Coil Type Voltage Solenoid Valve Seal
(Temp. Rating of ESV) (1)
# of Coils ESV Body Material
(Corrosion Rating)
Thread
C - S - X - X X - X - X X X
1: Standard 1: 24VDC 1: Single coil 1: Standard version 1: Imperial
2: ATEX 2: 110VAC 2: Metric
3: Ex-Proof 3: 230VAC
4: I-Safe 0: Other (specify)
5: Low Temp
7: Low Power (1.1W)
X: None X: None X: None X: None X: None
Examples
Ex-Proof 24VDC ESV
C - S - 1 - 2 1 - 1 - 1 1 1
ESV body only (Standard, ATEX, and Ex-Proof Series are interchangeable)
C - S - 1 - 1 X - 1 - 1 1 1
Coil only (for I-Safe 24VDC)
C - S - 1 - 4 1 - X - X X X
C: Complete
product
1: NBR seal (for all coils
besides low temp coil, -20°C to
80°C or -4°F to 176°F)
If ordering coil only, X out these sections
2: Chemical resistant
version
S: Solenoid valve
If ordering ESV
body only, X out
this section
Note (1): Refers only to ESV body temperature rating. Coil temperature rating is
separate, refer to coil specifications.
3: Wide temp seal (compatible
with low temp coil, -40°C to
120°C /   -40°F to 248°F)
1: ESV - Easytork
solenoid valve
1E: ESV -
Easytork solenoid
valve with external